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Dear Parents,
BRE

Arrangements for S6 English Language Supplementary Lessons
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All Secondary 6 students are going to have face-to-face English supplementary lesson in
the afternoon after school and the details are as follows.
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Date [HHA

Time HF [

Venue B

12/9/2023 (Tuesday)

3:45pm — 5:15pm

Hall (E25:1a %)

20/9/2023 (Wednesday)

3:30pm — 4:30pm

Rm 301-302, 401

(301-302, 401-402 =)

-402

10/10/2023 (Tuesday)

3:45pm — 5:00pm

Rm 301-302, 401-402
(301-302, 401-402 =)

18/10/2023 (Wednesday)

3:30pm — 4:30pm

Rm 301-302, 401-402
(301-302, 401-402 25)

7/11/2023 (Tuesday)

3:45pm — 5:15pm

Rm 301-302, 401-402
(301-302, 401-402 =)

21/11/2023 (Tuesday)

3:45pm — 5:15pm

Hall (S#54G L)

29/11/2023 (Wednesday)

3:30pm — 4:30pm

Hall (SM5HG L)

5/12/2023 (Tuesday) 3:45pm — 5:15pm | Hall (B 18 )
13/12/2023 (Wednesday) 3:30pm —4:30pm | Hall (B8 E)
2/1/2024 (Tuesday) 3:45pm — 5:15pm | TBC (£F1E)

Should you have any enquiries, please contact the subject teachers at 2497 7110.
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